THE DATASHEET OF
MAX8515AEXK+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX8515A/MAX8515 shunt regulators simplify the
design of voltage regulation and overvoltage protection
(OVP) functions in high-accuracy isolated DC-to-DC con-
verters with output voltages as low as 0.6V. The devices

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX8515AEXK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 SC70-5
MAX8515AEZK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 Thin SOT23-5
MAX8515EXK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 SC70-5
MAX8515EZK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 Thin SOT23-5
GND
INOUT
1 5 FBPGND
MAX8515A